Registered Voters

Would you rate the job the New York State Senate in Albany is doing as excellent, good, fair, or

poor?
Unsure-Never
Excellent/Good Excellent Good Fair Poor Heard
Uanuary 2012 26% 2% 24% 44% 26% 4%
November 2011 19% 2% 17% 45% 33% 3%
May 2011 17% 1% 16% 43% 36% 3%
Uanuary 2011 18% 1% 17% 34% 43% 5%
March 26, 2010 14% 1% 13% 35% 48% 3%
March 3, 2010 16% 2% 14% 33% 49% 2%
February 3, 2010 17% 2% 15% 33% 48% 2%
November 23, 2009 16% 1% 15% 33% 48% 3%
September 15, 2009 14% 1% 13% 30% 54% 2%
Uune 30, 2009 11% 1% 10% 20% 65% 4%
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